

J

HB1263_L.001

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health, Insurance, & Environment.

HB18-1263 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 3, strike "(2)(a) and (2)(a.7); and add
- 2 (2)(a.3)" and substitute "(2)(a.7)".
- 3 Page 2, strike lines 10 through 26.
- 4 Page 3, strike lines 1 and 2.
- 5 Page 3, line 5, after the semicolon add "AND".
- 6 Page 3, line 7, strike "PHYSICIAN; AND" and substitute "PHYSICIAN".
- 7 Page 3, strike lines 8 and 9.
- 8 Page 1, strike line 104 and substitute "DISORDERS".

** ** ** ** **